nv

MesaWater

DISTRICT

June 25, 2025

Contract Extension

2022 2025 2025
2020 Task Order to BV Expiration of On- New Professional
Clp%gxrg’é‘t'ca" for CM Services Call Contract Services Contract
$1,400,518 $848,159 $552,359

n

2 / June 25, 2025 MesaWater

DISTRICT®



Recommendation

Approve a contract to Black & Veatch Corporation for an amount not to
exceed $552,359 to provide Construction Management and Inspection
Services for the Reservoirs 1 and 2 Pump Station Upgrades Project, and
authorize execution of the contract.

n

3 / June 25, 2025 MesaWater

DISTRICT®

n

MesaWater

DISTRICT




